
.

T 1. CO41 R AC T B O CO DL PAGL OF PAGLS
*

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 2
2. AMLNOM ENT/MODIF IC Al lON NO. 3. LF F ECT IVE DAT C O. REQUISIT ION / PUP CHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJ ECT NO. (1/ opplicosic)

Four (4) 9/4/87 1RR-87-029 dtd 8/13/87 and 3/31/87
6.155UED OY 7. ADMINIST ERED OY (t/ other than item 6) |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Ccntracts
Washington, DC 20555

E N AMF AND ADDHLSb OF CONI R AC TOR (No., street, coanty, State and ZIP Code) (g) 9A. AMLNDMENT OF SOLICIT AT lOh NO.

Science Applications International Corporation
1710 Goodridge Drive 90. DAT ED (SEE ITEM J J)

McLean, VA 22102
loa. MODIFICATION OF CONT R ACT/ORDLR 2

NO.

X NRC-03-87-029
'

LOU. DAT ED (SEE ITEM J3)

2[l7[O7
CODE | FACILITY CODE

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered sohcitation is emended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-

tended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods-

4) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of for
submitted; or (c) By ser,arate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRioA TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
|N REJECTION OF YOUS OF FER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram ori

|

letter, provided cach telegram or 'etter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

32. AcCOuNuNG ANo mROPRI ATION DAT A df rquud) Amount"- $50 000 00g g Q g g-55-2 M Nk dh Amount: $25|000|00 !
13. T HIS IT EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, |

I

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. T Hib CHANG E OR OL R 15 ISSUEO PU RSU AN T TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SCT F ORT H IN IT EM 14 ARE MADC IN THE CON-g T R AC T ORDC R NO. IN ITEM 10A.

y
o THE ADOVE NUM dERCO CONT R ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOlFICO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying offkc.

X appropriation date. etc.) SET FORT H IN IT EM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(D). |

C. T HIS SUPPLLML N T AL AGRt. LMEN T 15 LNT LREO tNTO PURSU ANT T O AUT HORIT Y OF:

W Os uit R mp caly exec of anosiiscat,on ana ournor,t>> |

X Federal Acquisition Regulation 52.232-22 " Limitation of Funds"

MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, b is required to sign this document and return Copies to the issuing of fice.

n SCR wv0N OF AucNoMt N TiMOow IC At ,0N <Oruan,zes er ucrsection heaa,nes. unctuains aonicitationicontract musicci rnatter where feasavica

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding and incorporate a new
FIN and B&R Number for Task Orders issued by HRC's Office of Special Projects, under this
Contract No. NRC-03-87-029.

1. Section G.1, paragraph 4. is revised to read as follows:

"4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract are
$816,000.00 of which $761,365.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs,

,

and of which $54,635.00 represents the award fee pool.I

Total fund currentiv availa le are senarated as follows:Eucept as provided herein, api terrns and conditions of the pocument refererked in item 9A or IDA, as beretofore changed, remains unchariged and in f uit force
and ef tect.
15 A. N AML AN D T IT LL OF SIGN L R (Type or pnnff 16A. N AME AND TITLE OF CONI R ACTING Of FICE R (7'ype or print)

,

' 0709110212 870904
PDR C ONTR Flois J. Wiggins

C-03-87-029 PDR ,o us, om co 31AT c5 0F AucRtCA 3 C.oATcSiGNc0150. CON T R AC T ORrve

-
BY " - A g

(S,snature of person authornard to signi
~

(Sssnathre of ContnQng Offscer)

NSN 7540 01152.e070 30 105 STAND ARD FORM 30 (REV. ID a3)
Prescribed t>y GSA

PREV 40US COSTION UNUSADLE F AR (48 CFR) 53.243
_ _ _ _ _ _

.



L
7

.

NRC-03-87-029 j

Modification No. 4 1
Page 2 of 2

|

APPN. N0 31X0200.207 |

FIN NO. D1311 i

B&R N0. 20-19-10-11-2 i

AMOUNT $403,000.00 I
I(Reimbursable Cost: $376,000.00) '

(Award Fee: $ 27,000.00) ]

FIN N0. D1312 |

B&R NO. 20-19-40<-41-2 I
AMOUNT $48,000.00 |

(Reimbursable Cost: $45,000.00)
'

~

(Award Fee: $ 3,000.00) j

FIN NO. D1313
B&R NO. 20-19-10-12-2 I

AMOUNT $90,000.00 ,

(Reimbursable Cost: $84,000.00) !

(Award Fee: $ 6,000.00) 1

FIN NO. D1763 i

B&R NO. 20-10-50-53-2 i

AMOUNT $250,000.00
(Reimbursable Cost: $233,000.00)
(Award Fee: $ 17,000.00)

FIN NO. D2107
B&R NO. 86-19-02 ;

1

AMOUNT $25,000.00
(Reimbursable Cost: 523,365.00)
(Award Fee: $ 1,635.00)

The above changes do not impact the total contract amount of $9,845,924.00.

.

- - - _ - - . - - - -_.___-.A


